

प्रमाणित किया जाता है। की २६५
मापी गइलका मे भरीम प्रिन्ट (100)
रुप से पन्ने है। यह मापी गइलका
प्रामाणिक कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर
प्रमण्डल महाराजपुर हाट के नाम से
निर्गम किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, महाराजपुर

Issue to Sh. Dharmender W
JE Bhagwanpur Jue-II

25.09.20
AC

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

महाराजपुर DIVISION
भगवानपुर हाट SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 563

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Ist on A/c bill

1

Agency by which work is executed—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Sagar me masha to marachi kalwali tola.					
Name of Agency - Anil Kumar, vii - karen kudariya, P.O. Dumarsan Bangra Anchal. Maharashtra Dist- Chhapra (saron)					
Aggrement No - 21/MMGSX/SB-D/2020-21 dated - 15 July 2020.					
Status of work - ongoing					
Date of measurement -					
1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillars of nos. per km and 04 nos. of reference pillar required for 1 km as per drawing and dir ⁿ of Epr.					
Working benchmark pillar					0.900 km
2) Reference pillars					0.900 km
3) Clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation, grass, bushes shrubs saplings and fices of girth etc.					
2 x 30 x 30 x 3.50 = 6300 m ²					
→ 0.63 hectare					
4) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means for carrying of cut earth					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/27 Providing and fixing of typical masonry informational sign board with logo as per word specification and drawing					2 nos.

15/02/2021
JE

Amahlo
17.02.21
AE

ILH on A/c Bill

Net Abstract of Cost.

(1) Providing and fixing of working
benchmark pillars as drawing of
Qty vide TMB page no-1, Item (1)
0.900 km @ Rs 3852.43/km Rs. 3467/-

(2) Reference pillar Qty vide
TMB page no. 1 item no- (2)
0.900 km @ Rs 1785.15/km Rs. 1606/-

(3) Clearing and grubbing road
land including uprooting and
wild vegetation, grass etc Qty
vide TMB page no-1 item no (3)
0.63 hectare @ Rs 51133.76/hect 32214/-

Continuation

Rs. 37287/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{4}{4}$ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means for carrying of cut earth to embankment etc Qty vide TMB page no-2 item no $\frac{4}{4} = 79.50 \text{ m}^3$ @ Rs. 74.16/m ³ — Rs. 5895/-					
$\frac{5}{6}$ Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrowpit with a lift upto 1.5m and lead 100 m. Qty. vide TMB page no-2 of item no $\frac{5}{6} \Rightarrow 480 \text{ m}^3$ @ Rs. 141.14/m ³ — Rs. 67747/-					
$\frac{6}{7}$ Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder Qty. Vide TMB page no-3 item no- $\frac{6}{7}$ $270 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 176.86/\text{m}^3$ — Rs. 47752/-					
$\frac{7}{8}$ GSB. Construction of Granular Sub. base with well graded material spreading in Uniform layer etc. Qty vide TMB page no-2, 3 item no $\frac{7}{8}$ $210.91 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 3511.07/\text{m}^3$ — Rs. 740519/-					
$\frac{8}{9}$ WBM Gr-3 Providing laying spreading and compacting stone etc. Qty vide TMB page no-3, 4 item- $\frac{8}{9}$ $113.63 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 4265.44/\text{m}^3$ — Rs. 484682/-					

Continuation

Rs. 1383882/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
$\frac{9}{12}$ 458. Providing laying spreading and compacting well graded material of specific size Qty vide TMB page no 4 of item no $\frac{9}{12}$					
43.88 m ³ @ Rs. 3511.07/m ³ Rs. 154065/-					
$\frac{10}{14}$ 459. Providing laying spreading compacting of Stone aggregate. Qty vide TMB page no - 4, 5 of item no $\frac{10}{14} = 142.03$ m ³					
@ Rs. 4265.44/m ³ Rs. 605820/-					
$\frac{11}{15}$ PCC M30. Construction of Unreinforced plain Cement Concrete pavement. Qty vide TMB page no 5 of item no.					
$\frac{11}{15}$ Qty = 303.0 m ³					
@ Rs. 7481.50/m ³ Rs. 2266894/-					
$\frac{12}{27}$ Providing and fixing of typical masonry infill Sign board with logo as per mod Qty vide TMB page no 6 item $\frac{12}{27}$					
2 nos @ Rs. 10994.87/m ² Rs. 21989/-					
					Rs. 4432650/-
12.5% below as per agreement Rs. 554081/-					
					Rs. 3878569/-

Continuation

15/07/2021
SE

Continuation